
 

Day 1   24 July 2018 

 

EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Whittle 14 Derventio   4:14.80  + 0.82 644  
 50m    27.96 100m    59.58 150m  1:32.56 200m  2:05.77 250m  2:37.89 300m  3:10.72 350m  3:43.55 400m  4:14.80 
    27.96    31.62    32.98    33.21    32.12    32.83    32.83    31.25 
2. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co   4:17.00  + 0.63 627  
 50m    28.13 100m  1:00.51 150m  1:33.43 200m  2:07.10 250m  2:39.44 300m  3:12.76 350m  3:44.93 400m  4:17.00 
    28.13    32.38    32.92    33.67    32.34    33.32    32.17    32.07 
3. Michael Klimaszewski 14 Hatfield   4:17.66  + 0.69 623  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:02.25 150m  1:35.35 200m  2:08.08 250m  2:40.89 300m  3:14.51 350m  3:46.75 400m  4:17.66 
    29.49    32.76    33.10    32.73    32.81    33.62    32.24    30.91 
4. Tyriese Smith 14 Co Liverpool   4:18.34  + 0.74 618  
 50m    28.90 100m  1:01.02 150m  1:33.89 200m  2:07.16 250m  2:40.42 300m  3:13.94 350m  3:46.61 400m  4:18.34 
    28.90    32.12    32.87    33.27    33.26    33.52    32.67    31.73 
5. James McGregor 14 Perth City   4:18.78  + 0.73 615  
 50m    28.44 100m  1:00.29 150m  1:33.73 200m  2:07.10 250m  2:40.16 300m  3:14.21 350m  3:47.44 400m  4:18.78 
    28.44    31.85    33.44    33.37    33.06    34.05    33.23    31.34 
6. Isaac Dodds 14 TigersJersey   4:19.92  + 0.73 606  
 50m    28.39 100m  1:00.52 150m  1:33.39 200m  2:07.15 250m  2:40.42 300m  3:14.53 350m  3:47.19 400m  4:19.92 
    28.39    32.13    32.87    33.76    33.27    34.11    32.66    32.73 
7. Samuel Tucker 14 Wycombe Dist   4:20.78  + 0.77 600  
 50m    29.77 100m - 150m  1:35.01 200m - 250m  2:41.71 300m - 350m  3:48.31 400m  4:20.78 
    29.77 -  1:05.24 -  1:06.70 -  1:06.60    32.47 
8. Noah Jameson Neal 14 Killerwhales   4:21.51  + 0.67 595  
 50m    29.18 100m - 150m  1:34.52 200m - 250m  2:42.25 300m - 350m  3:49.58 400m  4:21.51 
    29.18 -  1:05.34 -  1:07.73 -  1:07.33    31.93 
9. Elijah Kendrick 14 Shiverers   4:21.65  + 0.70 595  
 50m    28.82 100m  1:00.96 150m  1:34.31 200m  2:07.40 250m  2:41.26 300m  3:12.98 350m  3:47.77 400m  4:21.65 
    28.82    32.14    33.35    33.09    33.86    31.72    34.79    33.88 
10. Henry Maw 14 Southport   4:21.96  + 0.62 592  
 50m    29.17 100m  1:01.43 150m  1:34.81 200m  2:08.48 250m  2:42.23 300m  3:16.06 350m  3:49.61 400m  4:21.96 
    29.17    32.26    33.38    33.67    33.75    33.83    33.55    32.35 
11. James Hart 14 Plymouth Lea   4:21.98  + 0.79 592  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:02.40 150m  1:35.70 200m  2:09.15 250m  2:42.08 300m  3:16.11 350m  3:49.49 400m  4:21.98 
    30.12    32.28    33.30    33.45    32.93    34.03    33.38    32.49 
12. Ellis Cleworth 14 Co Liverpool   4:22.08  + 0.67 592  
 50m    29.05 100m  1:01.20 150m  1:34.80 200m  2:09.02 250m  2:42.78 300m  3:16.76 350m  3:50.19 400m  4:22.08 
    29.05    32.15    33.60    34.22    33.76    33.98    33.43    31.89 
13. Joe Cooper 14 teamipswich   4:22.10  + 0.67 591  
 50m    29.43 100m  1:01.90 150m  1:35.32 200m  2:09.10 250m  2:42.57 300m  3:16.65 350m  3:50.60 400m  4:22.10 
    29.43    32.47    33.42    33.78    33.47    34.08    33.95    31.50 
14. Deen Ahmed 14 Solihull   4:22.22  + 0.63 591  
 50m    28.86 100m  1:00.55 150m  1:33.87 200m  2:07.55 250m  2:41.73 300m  3:15.88 350m  3:50.01 400m  4:22.22 
    28.86    31.69    33.32    33.68    34.18    34.15    34.13    32.21 
15. Mason Bland 14 KingstonHull   4:22.76  + 0.76 587  
 50m    30.40 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:37.08 200m  2:10.68 250m  2:44.24 300m  3:17.99 350m  3:51.16 400m  4:22.76 
    30.40    33.28    33.40    33.60    33.56    33.75    33.17    31.60 
16. Barney Howarth-Osborne 14 Sheffield C   4:22.95  + 0.80 586  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:01.76 150m  1:34.75 200m  2:08.81 250m  2:42.44 300m  3:16.76 350m  3:50.59 400m  4:22.95 
    29.57    32.19    32.99    34.06    33.63    34.32    33.83    32.36 
17. Kaden Edwards 14 Co Cardiff   4:23.02  + 0.76 585  
 50m    28.64 100m  1:00.93 150m  1:33.78 200m  2:08.38 250m  2:42.24 300m  3:16.69 350m  3:50.61 400m  4:23.02 
    28.64    32.29    32.85    34.60    33.86    34.45    33.92    32.41 
18. Matthew Woodhall 14 Co Sheffield   4:23.70  + 0.68 581  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:01.82 150m  1:34.77 200m  2:08.65 250m  2:42.66 300m  3:16.73 350m  3:50.83 400m  4:23.70 
    29.33    32.49    32.95    33.88    34.01    34.07    34.10    32.87 
19. Rory Quirk 14 Guildford Ct   4:24.02  + 0.76 579  
 50m    29.28 100m  1:01.30 150m  1:34.55 200m  2:08.43 250m  2:42.05 300m  3:16.43 350m  3:50.77 400m  4:24.02 
    29.28    32.02    33.25    33.88    33.62    34.38    34.34    33.25 
20. Matej Bartos 14 Barnet Copt   4:25.38  + 0.72 570  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:02.10 150m  1:35.04 200m  2:08.37 250m  2:43.21 300m  3:17.73 350m  3:52.36 400m  4:25.38 
    29.51    32.59    32.94    33.33    34.84    34.52    34.63    33.02 
21. Max Adams 14 Co Salford   4:26.50  + 0.70 563  
 50m    29.17 100m - 150m  1:34.75 200m - 250m  2:43.15 300m - 350m  3:52.69 400m  4:26.50 
    29.17 -  1:05.58 -  1:08.40 -  1:09.54    33.81 
22. Oliver Carless 14 Boldmere   4:26.57  + 0.69 562  
 50m    28.60 100m  1:00.70 150m  1:34.40 200m  2:08.99 250m  2:43.19 300m  3:18.04 350m  3:52.66 400m  4:26.57 
    28.60    32.10    33.70    34.59    34.20    34.85    34.62    33.91 
23. Thomas English 14 Chester Le S   4:28.59  + 0.66 550  
 50m    28.00 100m  1:00.79 150m  1:35.12 200m  2:09.97 250m  2:44.87 300m  3:19.57 350m  3:54.48 400m  4:28.59 
    28.00    32.79    34.33    34.85    34.90    34.70    34.91    34.11 
24. Samuel Ridgley 14 Dulwich Dolp   4:29.94  + 0.69 541  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:02.56 150m  1:36.28 200m  2:10.73 250m  2:45.30 300m  3:20.24 350m  3:55.47 400m  4:29.94 
    29.63    32.93    33.72    34.45    34.57    34.94    35.23    34.47 

 
  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018 

 

EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Edward Mildred 15 Northampton   4:03.71  + 0.62 736  
 50m    27.35 100m    58.00 150m  1:28.88 200m  2:00.14 250m  2:30.94 300m  3:02.08 350m  3:32.70 400m  4:03.71 
    27.35    30.65    30.88    31.26    30.80    31.14    30.62    31.01 
2. Lewis Binning 15 Basildon Ph   4:10.86  + 0.72 675  
 50m    27.63 100m    59.03 150m  1:31.16 200m  2:03.91 250m  2:36.23 300m  3:09.17 350m  3:40.94 400m  4:10.86 
    27.63    31.40    32.13    32.75    32.32    32.94    31.77    29.92 
3. Jevon Penny 15 Northampton   4:11.72  + 0.72 668  
 50m    28.47 100m    59.76 150m  1:31.56 200m  2:03.80 250m  2:35.94 300m  3:08.16 350m  3:40.39 400m  4:11.72 
    28.47    31.29    31.80    32.24    32.14    32.22    32.23    31.33 
4. Aarian Lally 15 Hillingdon   4:11.90  + 0.72 666  
 50m    28.46 100m    59.63 150m  1:31.08 200m  2:02.89 250m  2:35.21 300m  3:07.38 350m  3:39.91 400m  4:11.90 
    28.46    31.17    31.45    31.81    32.32    32.17    32.53    31.99 
5. Niall Coulthard 15 Sedgefield   4:11.95  + 0.75 666  
 50m    29.24 100m  1:00.63 150m  1:32.76 200m  2:05.43 250m  2:37.91 300m  3:10.51 350m  3:41.81 400m  4:11.95 
    29.24    31.39    32.13    32.67    32.48    32.60    31.30    30.14 
6. Pierce Greening 15 Cockermouth   4:12.25  + 0.71 664  
 50m    28.05 100m    58.91 150m  1:30.74 200m  2:03.28 250m  2:35.52 300m  3:08.04 350m  3:40.82 400m  4:12.25 
    28.05    30.86    31.83    32.54    32.24    32.52    32.78    31.43 
7. Daniel Gencas 15 Romford Town   4:12.70  + 0.69 660  
 50m    28.29 100m    59.70 150m  1:31.78 200m  2:03.86 250m  2:36.76 300m  3:08.90 350m  3:41.33 400m  4:12.70 
    28.29    31.41    32.08    32.08    32.90    32.14    32.43    31.37 
8. Pietro Forconi 15 Portsmouth N   4:12.78  + 0.62 659  
 50m    27.60 100m    58.47 150m  1:30.76 200m  2:03.33 250m  2:35.97 300m  3:08.43 350m  3:40.80 400m  4:12.78 
    27.60    30.87    32.29    32.57    32.64    32.46    32.37    31.98 
9. Charley Langford 15 Thanet Swim   4:13.25  + 0.61 656  
 50m    27.78 100m    59.12 150m  1:31.10 200m  2:03.39 250m  2:35.96 300m  3:08.64 350m  3:41.52 400m  4:13.25 
    27.78    31.34    31.98    32.29    32.57    32.68    32.88    31.73 
10. Daniel Donovan 15 Guildford Ct   4:14.13  + 0.68 649  
 50m    28.62 100m    59.84 150m  1:32.20 200m  2:04.62 250m  2:37.58 300m  3:10.47 350m  3:43.08 400m  4:14.13 
    28.62    31.22    32.36    32.42    32.96    32.89    32.61    31.05 
11. Angus Allison 15 Warrender Ba   4:15.19  + 0.67 641  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:02.07 150m  1:34.90 200m  2:07.32 250m  2:39.74 300m  3:11.91 350m  3:44.09 400m  4:15.19 
    30.16    31.91    32.83    32.42    32.42    32.17    32.18    31.10 
12. Joshua Skinner 15 Nova Cent'n   4:15.22  + 0.78 641  
 50m    28.56 100m  1:00.35 150m  1:32.62 200m  2:05.34 250m  2:37.80 300m  3:11.16 350m  3:43.55 400m  4:15.22 
    28.56    31.79    32.27    32.72    32.46    33.36    32.39    31.67 
13. Joseph Deighan 15 Stockport Mo   4:15.48  + 0.78 639  
 50m    28.65 100m    59.98 150m  1:32.08 200m  2:04.49 250m  2:37.07 300m  3:10.40 350m  3:43.43 400m  4:15.48 
    28.65    31.33    32.10    32.41    32.58    33.33    33.03    32.05 
14. Jack Muncey 15 Perth City   4:15.55  + 0.72 638  
 50m    28.86 100m  1:01.12 150m  1:33.88 200m  2:06.98 250m  2:39.87 300m  3:12.34 350m  3:44.66 400m  4:15.55 
    28.86    32.26    32.76    33.10    32.89    32.47    32.32    30.89 
15. Jay Cushen 15 Winsford   4:15.97  + 0.60 635  
 50m    27.99 100m    59.46 150m  1:31.91 200m  2:04.70 250m  2:37.50 300m  3:10.50 350m  3:43.50 400m  4:15.97 
    27.99    31.47    32.45    32.79    32.80    33.00    33.00    32.47 
16. Joseph Kingsland 15 Nova Cent'n   4:16.10  + 0.73 634  
 50m    28.82 100m    59.85 150m  1:31.53 200m  2:03.86 250m  2:36.20 300m  3:09.21 350m  3:42.60 400m  4:16.10 
    28.82    31.03    31.68    32.33    32.34    33.01    33.39    33.50 
17. Dylan Gallagher 15 TauntonDeane   4:16.83  + 0.74 629  
 50m    28.73 100m  1:00.27 150m  1:33.09 200m  2:04.93 250m  2:38.04 300m  3:11.32 350m  3:44.89 400m  4:16.83 
    28.73    31.54    32.82    31.84    33.11    33.28    33.57    31.94 
18. Archie Price 15 Barnet Copt   4:17.96  + 0.77 620  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:02.00 150m  1:34.94 200m  2:08.10 250m  2:40.65 300m  3:14.48 350m  3:46.79 400m  4:17.96 
    29.49    32.51    32.94    33.16    32.55    33.83    32.31    31.17 
19. Joseph Sadler 15 Nova Cent'n   4:18.76  + 0.62 615  
 50m    28.90 100m  1:00.45 150m  1:33.34 200m  2:06.52 250m  2:39.61 300m  3:13.13 350m  3:46.07 400m  4:18.76 
    28.90    31.55    32.89    33.18    33.09    33.52    32.94    32.69 
20. Jordon McPhail 15 Natare W Lon   4:21.05  + 0.68 599  
 50m    28.79 100m  1:00.70 150m  1:33.47 200m  2:06.87 250m  2:39.75 300m  3:13.75 350m  3:47.96 400m  4:21.05 
    28.79    31.91    32.77    33.40    32.88    34.00    34.21    33.09 
21. Kieran Summers 15 N Lincs SS   4:21.43  + 0.73 596  
 50m    28.90 100m  1:00.17 150m  1:33.33 200m  2:06.51 250m  2:40.47 300m  3:13.99 350m  3:48.47 400m  4:21.43 
    28.90    31.27    33.16    33.18    33.96    33.52    34.48    32.96 
22. Daniel Saunders 15 Warrender Ba   4:23.06  + 0.68 585  
 50m    29.88 100m  1:02.25 150m  1:35.49 200m  2:08.84 250m  2:42.55 300m  3:16.30 350m  3:50.05 400m  4:23.06 
    29.88    32.37    33.24    33.35    33.71    33.75    33.75    33.01 
23. Harrison Barber 15 Biddulph   4:24.67  + 0.78 574  
 50m    28.62 100m  1:00.58 150m  1:34.06 200m  2:07.70 250m  2:41.79 300m  3:16.20 350m  3:50.45 400m  4:24.67 
    28.62    31.96    33.48    33.64    34.09    34.41    34.25    34.22 
24. Nathan Woodrow 15 Co Norwich   4:25.90  + 0.72 566  
 50m    29.67 100m  1:02.14 150m  1:35.49 200m  2:08.96 250m  2:43.27 300m  3:17.57 350m  3:52.04 400m  4:25.90 
    29.67    32.47    33.35    33.47    34.31    34.30    34.47    33.86 
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EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. William Bell 16 Co Leicester   3:59.76  + 0.76 773  
 50m    27.51 100m    57.56 150m  1:27.99 200m  1:58.63 250m  2:29.28 300m  2:59.78 350m  3:30.12 400m  3:59.76 
    27.51    30.05    30.43    30.64    30.65    30.50    30.34    29.64 
2. Joshua Williams 16 Wycombe Dist   4:03.53  + 0.67 737  
 50m    27.96 100m    58.35 150m  1:29.11 200m  2:00.49 250m  2:30.84 300m  3:01.96 350m  3:32.98 400m  4:03.53 
    27.96    30.39    30.76    31.38    30.35    31.12    31.02    30.55 
3. Alexander Hindle 16 Co Birm'ham   4:04.72  + 0.74 727  
 50m    28.59 100m    59.66 150m  1:30.42 200m  2:02.15 250m  2:33.39 300m  3:04.77 350m  3:35.33 400m  4:04.72 
    28.59    31.07    30.76    31.73    31.24    31.38    30.56    29.39 
4. Ioan Evans 16 Co Cardiff   4:05.65  + 0.75 719  
 50m    27.44 100m    57.87 150m  1:28.86 200m  1:59.89 250m  2:30.80 300m  3:02.73 350m  3:33.92 400m  4:05.65 
    27.44    30.43    30.99    31.03    30.91    31.93    31.19    31.73 
5. Myles Robinson-Young 16 Co Peterboro   4:06.02  + 0.75 715  
 50m    26.93 100m    56.52 150m  1:26.94 200m  1:58.67 250m  2:30.32 300m  3:02.75 350m  3:34.52 400m  4:06.02 
    26.93    29.59    30.42    31.73    31.65    32.43    31.77    31.50 
6. Thomas Beamer 16 Co Leicester   4:06.21  + 0.69 714  
 50m    27.56 100m    58.10 150m  1:29.23 200m  2:00.66 250m  2:31.71 300m  3:03.73 350m  3:35.13 400m  4:06.21 
    27.56    30.54    31.13    31.43    31.05    32.02    31.40    31.08 
6. Charlie Hutchison 16 Ellesmere Co   4:06.21  + 0.71 714  
 50m    28.48 100m    59.41 150m  1:30.68 200m  2:01.66 250m  2:32.43 300m  3:03.32 350m  3:35.21 400m  4:06.21 
    28.48    30.93    31.27    30.98    30.77    30.89    31.89    31.00 
8. Daniel Johnson 16 Royal Wolv   4:07.78  + 0.68 700  
 50m    28.60 100m    59.81 150m  1:31.23 200m  2:02.59 250m  2:33.19 300m  3:04.44 350m  3:35.71 400m  4:07.78 
    28.60    31.21    31.42    31.36    30.60    31.25    31.27    32.07 
9. Ciaran Thomas 16 Newcastle   4:08.04  + 0.81 698  
 50m    28.11 100m    58.85 150m  1:30.73 200m  2:02.36 250m  2:33.94 300m  3:05.56 350m  3:37.23 400m  4:08.04 
    28.11    30.74    31.88    31.63    31.58    31.62    31.67    30.81 
10. Ewan Wilson 16 Co Salford   4:08.08  + 0.73 698  
 50m    28.14 100m    59.63 150m  1:31.38 200m  2:02.17 250m  2:33.17 300m  3:04.81 350m  3:36.54 400m  4:08.08 
    28.14    31.49    31.75    30.79    31.00    31.64    31.73    31.54 
11. Liam McLaughlin 16 Warrender Ba   4:08.18  + 0.74 697  
 50m    28.67 100m    59.76 150m  1:30.73 200m  2:02.61 250m  2:34.80 300m  3:07.06 350m  3:38.49 400m  4:08.18 
    28.67    31.09    30.97    31.88    32.19    32.26    31.43    29.69 
12. Jackson O'Rourke 16 Northampton   4:10.00  + 0.78 682  
 50m    28.67 100m    59.98 150m  1:31.65 200m  2:03.94 250m  2:35.43 300m  3:07.27 350m  3:38.81 400m  4:10.00 
    28.67    31.31    31.67    32.29    31.49    31.84    31.54    31.19 
13. Louis Fenson 16 Co Coventry   4:12.18  + 0.77 664  
 50m    28.43 100m    59.83 150m  1:32.15 200m  2:04.66 250m  2:36.98 300m  3:09.15 350m  3:41.42 400m  4:12.18 
    28.43    31.40    32.32    32.51    32.32    32.17    32.27    30.76 
14. Samuel Salih 16 Co Sheffield   4:12.62  + 0.66 661  
 50m    27.97 100m    58.77 150m  1:30.32 200m  2:02.25 250m  2:34.53 300m  3:07.57 350m  3:40.51 400m  4:12.62 
    27.97    30.80    31.55    31.93    32.28    33.04    32.94    32.11 
15. Finn Nicholl 16 Royal Wolv   4:13.15  + 0.69 656  
 50m    27.45 100m    59.18 150m  1:31.55 200m  2:04.21 250m  2:36.71 300m  3:09.27 350m  3:41.67 400m  4:13.15 
    27.45    31.73    32.37    32.66    32.50    32.56    32.40    31.48 
16. Henry Pearce 16 Co Peterboro   4:13.18  + 0.81 656  
 50m    28.43 100m    59.67 150m  1:31.55 200m  2:03.67 250m  2:35.92 300m  3:08.64 350m  3:41.16 400m  4:13.18 
    28.43    31.24    31.88    32.12    32.25    32.72    32.52    32.02 
17. Finlay Page 16 Havant & Wat   4:13.30  + 0.78 655  
 50m    28.35 100m    59.42 150m  1:31.07 200m  2:03.22 250m  2:35.40 300m  3:08.36 350m  3:41.27 400m  4:13.30 
    28.35    31.07    31.65    32.15    32.18    32.96    32.91    32.03 
18. Joseph Russell 16 Mt Kelly   4:14.83  + 0.76 644  
 50m    29.12 100m  1:00.52 150m  1:32.90 200m  2:05.25 250m  2:37.27 300m  3:10.01 350m  3:42.43 400m  4:14.83 
    29.12    31.40    32.38    32.35    32.02    32.74    32.42    32.40 
19. Timothy Leberl 16 Beckenham   4:15.12  + 0.71 641  
 50m    28.68 100m    59.94 150m  1:31.51 200m  2:03.62 250m  2:35.81 300m  3:08.93 350m  3:42.09 400m  4:15.12 
    28.68    31.26    31.57    32.11    32.19    33.12    33.16    33.03 
20. Casper Raynard 16 Derventio   4:20.55  + 0.75 602  
 50m    28.47 100m  1:00.01 150m  1:32.68 200m  2:05.65 250m  2:38.97 300m  3:12.77 350m  3:47.03 400m  4:20.55 
    28.47    31.54    32.67    32.97    33.32    33.80    34.26    33.52 
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EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Luke Turley 18 Hatfield   3:58.11  + 0.64 789  
 50m    27.64 100m    57.96 150m  1:28.46 200m  1:59.42 250m  2:29.37 300m  2:59.69 350m  3:29.68 400m  3:58.11 
    27.64    30.32    30.50    30.96    29.95    30.32    29.99    28.43 
2. Samuel Osborne 17 Co Birm'ham   3:58.43  + 0.73 786  
 50m    27.81 100m    57.39 150m  1:27.82 200m  1:58.39 250m  2:28.10 300m  2:58.68 350m  3:28.57 400m  3:58.43 
    27.81    29.58    30.43    30.57    29.71    30.58    29.89    29.86 
3. Jakob Goodman 18 Millfield   3:58.84  + 0.64 782  
 50m    27.17 100m    56.97 150m  1:27.06 200m  1:57.84 250m  2:28.15 300m  2:58.75 350m  3:29.21 400m  3:58.84 
    27.17    29.80    30.09    30.78    30.31    30.60    30.46    29.63 
4. Jamie Scholes 18 Co Peterboro   4:01.09  + 0.71 760  
 50m    27.30 100m    57.85 150m  1:28.73 200m  1:59.49 250m  2:29.76 300m  3:00.07 350m  3:30.62 400m  4:01.09 
    27.30    30.55    30.88    30.76    30.27    30.31    30.55    30.47 
5. Joel Thompson 17 Ellesmere Co   4:02.36  + 0.66 748  
 50m    26.59 100m    55.91 150m  1:26.17 200m  1:56.92 250m  2:27.73 300m  2:59.54 350m  3:31.13 400m  4:02.36 
    26.59    29.32    30.26    30.75    30.81    31.81    31.59    31.23 
6. Archie Plowman 17 Northampton   4:02.54  + 0.68 747  
 50m    27.20 100m    57.46 150m  1:28.31 200m  1:59.26 250m  2:30.17 300m  3:01.46 350m  3:32.30 400m  4:02.54 
    27.20    30.26    30.85    30.95    30.91    31.29    30.84    30.24 
7. Harley Beentjes 18 Wigan BEST   4:03.59  + 0.71 737  
 50m    27.44 100m    58.15 150m  1:29.56 200m  2:01.01 250m  2:32.40 300m  3:03.48 350m  3:34.44 400m  4:03.59 
    27.44    30.71    31.41    31.45    31.39    31.08    30.96    29.15 
8. Hector Pardoe 17 Ellesmere Co   4:04.09  + 0.73 732  
 50m    28.57 100m    59.87 150m  1:31.25 200m  2:02.78 250m  2:33.42 300m  3:04.71 350m  3:35.28 400m  4:04.09 
    28.57    31.30    31.38    31.53    30.64    31.29    30.57    28.81 
9. Max Jelfs 17 Hatfield   4:04.21  + 0.73 731  
 50m    28.10 100m    58.31 150m  1:29.68 200m  2:01.11 250m  2:32.41 300m  3:03.97 350m  3:35.12 400m  4:04.21 
    28.10    30.21    31.37    31.43    31.30    31.56    31.15    29.09 
10. Charlie Poole 17 Co Leicester   4:04.61  + 0.62 728  
 50m    27.22 100m    57.50 150m  1:28.51 200m  1:59.40 250m  2:30.29 300m  3:01.78 350m  3:33.87 400m  4:04.61 
    27.22    30.28    31.01    30.89    30.89    31.49    32.09    30.74 
11. George Barber 17 Royal Wolv   4:05.13  + 0.68 723  
 50m    28.03 100m    58.65 150m  1:29.67 200m  2:01.21 250m  2:32.27 300m  3:03.39 350m  3:34.47 400m  4:05.13 
    28.03    30.62    31.02    31.54    31.06    31.12    31.08    30.66 
12. Max Murphy 18 Co Milton K   4:05.53  + 0.73 720  
 50m    28.15 100m    58.26 150m  1:29.00 200m  2:00.16 250m  2:31.77 300m  3:03.44 350m  3:34.80 400m  4:05.53 
    28.15    30.11    30.74    31.16    31.61    31.67    31.36    30.73 
13. Adam Wilson 17 Newcastle   4:05.79  + 0.73 717  
 50m    28.17 100m    58.67 150m  1:29.76 200m  2:00.94 250m  2:32.03 300m  3:03.27 350m  3:35.38 400m  4:05.79 
    28.17    30.50    31.09    31.18    31.09    31.24    32.11    30.41 
14. Harry Constantine 18 Hatfield   4:06.34  + 0.79 712  
 50m    27.64 100m    58.13 150m  1:29.13 200m  2:00.19 250m - 300m  3:02.53 350m  3:33.91 400m  4:06.34 
    27.64    30.49    31.00    31.06 -  1:02.34    31.38    32.43 
15. Matthew George 18 Co Salford   4:06.54  + 0.80 711  
 50m    27.44 100m    57.88 150m  1:29.23 200m  2:00.85 250m  2:32.02 300m  3:03.62 350m  3:35.43 400m  4:06.54 
    27.44    30.44    31.35    31.62    31.17    31.60    31.81    31.11 
16. Daniel Ferguson 17 West Lothian   4:06.69  + 0.82 709  
 50m    28.05 100m    57.93 150m  1:29.40 200m  2:00.70 250m  2:32.59 300m  3:04.63 350m  3:36.39 400m  4:06.69 
    28.05    29.88    31.47    31.30    31.89    32.04    31.76    30.30 
17. Billy Pettit 17 Ellesmere Co   4:06.80  + 0.70 709  
 50m    27.86 100m    58.41 150m  1:29.95 200m  2:01.89 250m  2:33.43 300m  3:04.85 350m  3:36.21 400m  4:06.80 
    27.86    30.55    31.54    31.94    31.54    31.42    31.36    30.59 
18. Fraser Allison 18 Warrender Ba   4:08.10  + 0.64 697  
 50m    28.48 100m    59.14 150m  1:30.49 200m  2:01.99 250m  2:33.58 300m  3:05.19 350m  3:37.03 400m  4:08.10 
    28.48    30.66    31.35    31.50    31.59    31.61    31.84    31.07 
19. Scott Provan 17 Co Salford   4:10.66  + 0.79 676  
 50m    27.93 100m    58.60 150m  1:30.13 200m  2:01.97 250m  2:34.08 300m  3:06.31 350m  3:39.01 400m  4:10.66 
    27.93    30.67    31.53    31.84    32.11    32.23    32.70    31.65 
20. Benjamin Prosser 18 Wycombe Dist   4:11.46  + 0.73 670  
 50m    27.56 100m    58.00 150m  1:29.35 200m  2:01.22 250m  2:33.36 300m  3:05.59 350m  3:37.82 400m  4:11.46 
    27.56    30.44    31.35    31.87    32.14    32.23    32.23    33.64 
21. Brandon Budd-Thomas 18 Swansea Aq   4:12.59  + 0.65 661  
 50m    27.73 100m    58.34 150m  1:29.83 200m  2:01.89 250m  2:34.02 300m  3:06.81 350m  3:39.79 400m  4:12.59 
    27.73    30.61    31.49    32.06    32.13    32.79    32.98    32.80 
22. Ryan Retson 18 F.I.R.S.T.   4:18.66  + 0.79 615  
 50m    28.49 100m    59.24 150m  1:30.97 200m  2:03.57 250m  2:36.72 300m  3:10.06 350m  3:44.38 400m  4:18.66 
    28.49    30.75    31.73    32.60    33.15    33.34    34.32    34.28 
23. James Cross 18 Wigan BEST   4:19.42  + 0.72 610  
 50m    27.62 100m    58.50 150m  1:31.19 200m  2:03.83 250m  2:37.21 300m  3:11.14 350m  3:45.59 400m  4:19.42 
    27.62    30.88    32.69    32.64    33.38    33.93    34.45    33.83 
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EVENT 101 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Kyle Chisholm 21 Stockport Mo   3:56.01  + 0.66 810  
 50m    27.47 100m    57.52 150m  1:27.49 200m  1:57.60 250m  2:27.15 300m  2:57.12 350m  3:26.86 400m  3:56.01 
    27.47    30.05    29.97    30.11    29.55    29.97    29.74    29.15 
2. Kieran Bird 19 Millfield   3:56.18  + 0.65 809  
 50m    27.19 100m    56.46 150m  1:25.85 200m  1:55.67 250m  2:25.36 300m  2:55.83 350m  3:26.48 400m  3:56.18 
    27.19    29.27    29.39    29.82    29.69    30.47    30.65    29.70 
3. Nicholas Grainger 24 Co Sheffield   3:57.96  + 0.72 790  
 50m    26.86 100m    56.84 150m  1:27.75 200m  1:58.87 250m  2:27.75 300m  2:57.14 350m  3:27.80 400m  3:57.96 
    26.86    29.98    30.91    31.12    28.88    29.39    30.66    30.16 
4. Samuel Budd 20 Co Sheffield   3:58.29  + 0.61 787  
 50m    27.06 100m    56.93 150m  1:27.01 200m  1:56.90 250m  2:26.61 300m  2:56.91 350m  3:27.84 400m  3:58.29 
    27.06    29.87    30.08    29.89    29.71    30.30    30.93    30.45 
5. Ryan Reader 20 Derventio   3:59.96  + 0.68 771  
 50m    27.30 100m    57.05 150m  1:27.21 200m  1:57.52 250m  2:27.91 300m  2:58.88 350m  3:30.00 400m  3:59.96 
    27.30    29.75    30.16    30.31    30.39    30.97    31.12    29.96 
6. Regan Lloyd 21 teamipswich   4:00.44  + 0.77 766  
 50m    27.59 100m    57.40 150m  1:27.56 200m  1:58.11 250m  2:28.56 300m  2:59.49 350m  3:30.51 400m  4:00.44 
    27.59    29.81    30.16    30.55    30.45    30.93    31.02    29.93 
7. Jamie O'Connor 19 Thanet Swim   4:00.76  + 0.74 763  
 50m    27.84 100m    57.30 150m  1:27.86 200m  1:58.33 250m  2:29.21 300m  2:59.98 350m  3:30.43 400m  4:00.76 
    27.84    29.46    30.56    30.47    30.88    30.77    30.45    30.33 
8. William Ryley 20 Bath Univ   4:02.37  + 0.71 748  
 50m    27.42 100m    57.49 150m  1:28.12 200m  1:59.16 250m  2:30.11 300m  3:01.18 350m  3:32.20 400m  4:02.37 
    27.42    30.07    30.63    31.04    30.95    31.07    31.02    30.17 
9. Nathan Wells 20 Loughboro Un   4:02.95  + 0.65 743  
 50m    27.78 100m    58.00 150m  1:29.05 200m  2:00.12 250m  2:31.19 300m  3:02.00 350m  3:33.05 400m  4:02.95 
    27.78    30.22    31.05    31.07    31.07    30.81    31.05    29.90 
10. Thomas Flower 19 RichmondDale   4:03.43  + 0.73 738  
 50m    27.60 100m    57.67 150m  1:28.52 200m  1:59.75 250m  2:31.70 300m  3:03.11 350m  3:33.99 400m  4:03.43 
    27.60    30.07    30.85    31.23    31.95    31.41    30.88    29.44 
11. Jack Shillinglaw 19 Ellesmere Co   4:05.46  + 0.70 720  
 50m    28.14 100m    58.58 150m  1:29.38 200m  2:00.69 250m  2:31.89 300m  3:03.45 350m  3:34.73 400m  4:05.46 
    28.14    30.44    30.80    31.31    31.20    31.56    31.28    30.73 
12. William Slawson 21 Wrekin Coll   4:05.58  + 0.74 719  
 50m    27.64 100m    57.94 150m  1:28.55 200m  2:00.26 250m  2:31.98 300m  3:03.63 350m  3:34.72 400m  4:05.58 
    27.64    30.30    30.61    31.71    31.72    31.65    31.09    30.86 
13. Jacques Bonsell 19 Blackpool Aq   4:07.14  + 0.76 706  
 50m    28.19 100m    58.53 150m  1:30.21 200m  2:01.58 250m  2:33.10 300m  3:04.74 350m  3:36.18 400m  4:07.14 
    28.19    30.34    31.68    31.37    31.52    31.64    31.44    30.96 
14. Liam Snook 20 Northampton   4:08.59  + 0.74 693  
 50m    27.65 100m    57.95 150m  1:29.41 200m  2:00.87 250m  2:32.32 300m  3:04.53 350m  3:36.65 400m  4:08.59 
    27.65    30.30    31.46    31.46    31.45    32.21    32.12    31.94 
15. Dominic Wooldridge 23 Exeter City   4:10.77  + 0.67 675  
 50m    28.23 100m    59.04 150m  1:29.94 200m  2:02.08 250m  2:33.48 300m  3:05.93 350m  3:38.65 400m  4:10.77 
    28.23    30.81    30.90    32.14    31.40    32.45    32.72    32.12 
16. Ross Hill 21 Loughboro Un   4:13.22  + 0.78 656  
 50m    29.06 100m  1:00.15 150m  1:31.73 200m  2:03.41 250m  2:35.12 300m  3:07.89 350m  3:40.57 400m  4:13.22 
    29.06    31.09    31.58    31.68    31.71    32.77    32.68    32.65 
17. Matthew Wright 20 Bath Univ   4:13.33  + 0.71 655  
 50m    27.22 100m    57.92 150m  1:29.73 200m  2:01.78 250m  2:34.08 300m  3:07.21 350m  3:40.74 400m  4:13.33 
    27.22    30.70    31.81    32.05    32.30    33.13    33.53    32.59 
18. Casey Barrett 19 Royal Wolv   4:13.49  + 0.70 654  
 50m    27.75 100m    58.79 150m  1:31.02 200m  2:03.40 250m  2:35.81 300m  3:08.89 350m  3:41.23 400m  4:13.49 
    27.75    31.04    32.23    32.38    32.41    33.08    32.34    32.26 
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EVENT 102 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Tully Kearney 21 Co Manch Aq 5  2:53.27  + 0.76 857     38.97  1:22.59  2:09.19 
2. Jessica-Jane Applegate 22 Co Norwich 14  2:09.31  + 0.71 841     29.98  1:03.15  1:36.36 
3. Louise Fiddes 17 Hatfield 14  2:13.45  + 0.82 765     31.23  1:04.70  1:39.48 
4. Danielle Hartin 16 Basildon Ph 14  2:22.68  + 0.80 626     32.30  1:08.98  1:46.70 
 
 

EVENT 103 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Hamer 20 Co Manch Aq 14  2:00.24  + 0.73 902     27.91    58.00  1:28.80 
2. Dylan Broom 16 Torfaen D 14  2:00.28  + 0.76 901     28.15    58.28  1:29.27 
3. Jordan Catchpole 19 Co Norwich 14  2:03.22  + 0.70 838     27.24    58.07  1:30.19 
4. Rhys Davies 17 Pembs Cty 14  2:04.70  + 0.71 808     28.98    59.51  1:32.07 
5. Tyler Ioannou 20 Wycombe Dist 14  2:05.74  + 0.69 788     29.14  1:00.53  1:33.13 
6. Alex Rosser 22 Torfaen D 14  2:06.22  + 0.80 779     27.96    59.67  1:32.99 
7. Liam Spence 18 KingstonHull 14  2:06.34  + 0.77 777     28.75  1:00.76  1:34.23 
8. Jack Milne 17 Dun City Aqu 14  2:06.68  + 0.78 771     29.00  1:00.74  1:33.98 
9. George Kelman-Johns 17 Clayesmore 14  2:07.03  + 0.81 765     29.00    59.92  1:33.69 
10. Conner Morrison 21 Aberdeen Per 14  2:10.13  + 0.71 711     29.71  1:02.33  1:35.91 
11. Louis Hines 21 Watford SC 14  2:13.59  + 0.82 657     30.05  1:04.48  1:39.47 
12. James Edwards 19 Calne Alpha 14  2:13.79  + 0.82 654     30.22  1:04.51  1:40.31 
13. Cameron Vearncombe 16 Newquay 14  2:14.05  + 0.74 651     30.54  1:04.82  1:40.36 
14. Gavin Roberts 19 Co Glasgow 14  2:18.65  + 0.77 588     29.82  1:04.55  1:41.59 
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EVENT 104 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Freya Colbert 14 Nova Cent'n   2:05.51  + 0.72 729     29.63  1:01.22  1:33.26 
2. Sophie Freeman 14 Colchester   2:05.71  + 0.70 725     29.35  1:01.89  1:34.47 
3. Tamryn Van Selm 14 Bromley   2:06.34  + 0.76 715     28.66  1:00.45  1:34.28 
4. Katie Shanahan 14 Co Glasgow   2:06.99  + 0.77 704     30.39  1:02.43  1:35.10 
5. Madison Lovell 14 Torfaen D   2:07.50  + 0.71 695     29.25  1:01.88  1:34.79 
6. Milly Boulding 14 Bo Kirklees   2:08.62  + 0.69 677     29.65  1:02.45  1:35.90 
7. Amy West 14 Stockport Mo   2:09.54  + 0.75 663     30.22  1:03.54  1:37.07 
8. Isabelle Goodwin 14 Co Leeds   2:10.14  + 0.74 654     30.57  1:04.24  1:37.43 
9. Millie Fields 14 Bishop Stort   2:10.36  + 0.79 650     30.17  1:03.52  1:37.64 
10. Issey-May Reeves 14 Co Sheffield   2:11.24  + 0.75 637     30.39  1:03.81  1:37.82 
11. Madeleine Squires 14 Co Leicester   2:11.25  + 0.87 637     30.25  1:03.85  1:38.02 
12. Amber Downham 13 Chesterfield   2:11.51  + 0.89 634     30.59  1:04.74  1:38.69 
13. Olivia Herron 14 Stockport Mo   2:11.73  + 0.71 630     30.60  1:04.00  1:38.15 
14. Adelaida Gradillas 14 Natare W Lon   2:11.79  + 0.75 630     30.97  1:04.56  1:38.53 
15. Chloe Pritchard 14 Swansea Aq   2:12.14  + 0.72 625     30.03  1:03.73  1:37.92 
16. Annabel Wilson 14 Beckenham   2:12.28  + 0.80 623     30.75  1:04.23  1:38.81 
17. Keira Hancock 13 Co Birm'ham   2:12.64  + 0.74 617  -  1:04.03  1:38.57 
18. Oriana Noel 14 Plymouth Lea   2:12.79  + 0.66 615     30.69  1:03.46  1:38.03 
18. Lucy Hedley 14 Tynemouth   2:12.79  + 0.73 615     29.83  1:03.25  1:38.51 
20. Evelyn Davis 14 Bromley   2:14.47  + 0.66 593     29.96  1:04.48  1:39.87 
21. Rebecca De Torres 14 Co Cardiff   2:14.82  + 0.67 588     29.77  1:03.83  1:39.36 
22. Anya Slessor 14 Aberdeen Per   2:15.72  + 0.74 576     30.83  1:05.39  1:40.53 
23. Jasmine Findlay 14 Guildford Ct   2:16.28  + 0.75 569     31.32  1:05.78  1:41.33 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Mia Slevin 15 Derventio   2:05.03  + 0.71 737     29.41  1:01.20  1:33.47 
2. Betsy Wizard 15 Northampton   2:05.39  + 0.76 731     29.59  1:00.95  1:33.34 
3. Beatrice Varley 15 Teddington   2:06.10  + 0.74 719     29.93  1:01.63  1:34.22 
4. Lola Davison 15 Newcastle   2:06.22  + 0.79 717     29.89  1:02.04  1:34.66 
5. Maisie Elliott 15 Co Leicester   2:06.58  + 0.73 711     29.91  1:02.29  1:35.06 
6. Honey Osrin 15 Plymouth Lea   2:07.12  + 0.75 702     29.50  1:02.42  1:35.07 
7. Tia Ward 15 York City   2:07.16  + 0.77 701     30.22  1:03.42  1:35.83 
8. Madelaine Hardingham 15 Newcastle   2:07.25  + 0.71 699     30.29  1:02.68  1:35.05 
9. Iona Macleod 15 Dun City Aqu   2:07.26  + 0.71 699     29.36  1:01.91  1:34.98 
10. Kirstie Flynn 15 Leatherhead   2:07.61  + 0.75 693     30.12  1:02.16  1:35.29 
11. Charlotte Wynne-Jones 15 Co Milton K   2:08.23  + 0.79 683     29.99  1:02.03  1:35.14 
12. Rosie Morgan 15 Aberdeen Per   2:08.50  + 0.74 679     29.90  1:02.47  1:35.71 
13. Caroline Lewitt 15 Natare W Lon   2:08.58  + 0.71 678     29.47  1:01.28  1:34.75 
14. Charlotte Emery 15 TauntonDeane   2:08.91  + 0.75 673     29.87  1:02.15  1:34.91 
15. Charlotte Rens 15 Co Liverpool   2:09.70  + 0.70 660     29.58  1:02.72  1:36.59 
16. Megan Barnes 15 Barnes SC   2:09.72  + 0.69 660     30.54  1:03.72  1:37.19 
17. Emma Russell 15 Heart Of Mid   2:09.75  + 0.75 660     29.61  1:02.61  1:35.95 
18. Fleur Lewis 15 Barnet Copt   2:09.90  + 0.83 657     30.62  1:03.96  1:37.12 
19. Jessica Morgan 15 Southport   2:10.84  + 0.62 643     30.18  1:03.43  1:37.58 
20. Niamh Barber 15 Hillingdon   2:11.09  + 0.79 640     30.56  1:03.81  1:37.39 
21. Rachel Cornford 15 Wycombe Dist   2:11.45  + 0.73 634     30.09  1:03.57  1:37.85 
22. Mia Greenough 15 Wigan BEST   2:12.01  + 0.76 626     29.90  1:02.54  1:37.04 
23. Rebecca Howell 15 Basildon Ph   2:12.03  + 0.86 626     30.79  1:04.80  1:39.04 
24. Olivia Butler 15 Co Bristol   2:12.67  + 0.84 617     30.21  1:03.58  1:38.11 

 
  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018 

 

EVENT 104 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rachel Anderson 16 Millfield   2:04.64  + 0.67 744     29.39  1:00.77  1:32.69 
2. Abbie Low 16 Chelmsford   2:06.29  + 0.71 715     29.64  1:01.69  1:34.29 
3. Amelia Rodd 16 Redditch   2:06.38  + 0.71 714     29.56  1:01.91  1:34.60 
4. Anna Smail 16 Ellesmere Co   2:06.40  + 0.68 714     29.31  1:01.29  1:33.37 
5. Megan Allison 16 Co Newport   2:07.00  + 0.71 704     29.32  1:01.21  1:34.01 
6. Mackenzie Whyatt 16 Co Peterboro   2:07.14  + 0.73 701     29.20  1:01.30  1:34.28 
7. Lauren Wetherell 16 Co Glasgow   2:07.17  + 0.85 701     29.62  1:01.63  1:34.66 
8. Alice Thickett 16 Co Sheffield   2:07.30  + 0.67 699     29.92  1:02.56  1:34.99 
9. Gaia Alcaras 16 Aberdeen Per   2:07.35  + 0.71 698     30.05  1:02.55  1:34.93 
10. Amy Davies 16 SouthCroydon   2:07.42  + 0.70 697     29.58  1:01.73  1:34.64 
11. Niamh Hofland 16 Royal Wolv   2:07.45  + 0.78 696     30.11  1:02.14  1:35.34 
12. Elena Morgan 16 Nofio Clwyd   2:07.76  + 0.62 691     29.36  1:01.35  1:34.28 
13. Jodie Gittins 16 Wigan BEST   2:07.79  + 0.71 691     28.93  1:00.94  1:34.54 
14. Georgina Dennis 16 Mt Kelly   2:07.80  + 0.73 690     29.81  1:02.21  1:35.03 
15. Michaella Glenister 16 Leic Sharks   2:07.99  + 0.71 687     29.70  1:02.21  1:35.36 
16. Duru Tanir 16 Plymouth Lea   2:08.11  + 0.75 685     29.16  1:01.41  1:34.86 
17. Medi Harris 16 Swim Gwynedd   2:08.62  + 0.85 677     30.00  1:02.54  1:35.78 
18. Chloe Stennett 16 Chesterfield   2:08.63  + 0.69 677     29.77  1:01.93  1:35.31 
19. Charlotte Walker 16 Co Norwich   2:09.20  + 0.77 668     30.14  1:02.22  1:35.43 
20. Serena Iheagwaram 16 Co Glasgow   2:09.25  + 0.76 667     31.04  1:03.24  1:36.16 
21. Caroline Laursen 16 Guildford Ct   2:09.53  + 0.78 663     30.36  1:02.40  1:35.79 
22. Alicia Dingle 16 Royal Wolv   2:09.59  + 0.75 662     30.07  1:02.41  1:36.14 
23. Tiegan Child 16 Beckenham   2:09.66  + 0.69 661     29.77  1:02.34  1:36.03 
24. Emma Dickson 16 Co Manch Aq   2:10.00  + 0.80 656     30.90  1:04.13  1:37.50 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth Harris 18 Stockport Mo   2:02.48  + 0.71 784     28.34    59.10  1:30.33 
2. Jemima Hall 17 Wycombe Dist   2:03.17  + 0.71 771     28.90  1:00.00  1:31.66 
3. Maisie Macartney 17 Thanet Swim   2:04.30  + 0.72 750     29.16  1:01.22  1:32.94 
4. Leah Crisp 17 Co Leeds   2:04.43  + 0.76 748     29.47  1:01.16  1:33.29 
5. Laura McNab 17 Team Bath AS   2:04.52  + 0.68 746     28.49    59.86  1:31.99 
6. Sophie Smith 17 St Thomas   2:04.53  + 0.71 746     28.10  1:00.03  1:32.57 
7. Kate Clifton 18 Co Sheffield   2:04.69  + 0.71 743     29.03  1:00.75  1:32.86 
8. Jessica Podger 17 Co Bristol   2:04.71  + 0.79 743     29.46  1:01.21  1:32.95 
9. Phoebe Griffiths 18 Ellesmere Co   2:04.84  + 0.78 741     29.57  1:00.90  1:33.05 
10. Alicia Wilson 18 Guildford Ct   2:05.13  + 0.63 736     28.84  1:00.32  1:32.69 
11. Rebecca Sutton 17 Co Cardiff   2:05.82  + 0.71 724     28.95  1:00.86  1:33.26 
12. Tori Sopp 18 Wirral Metro   2:06.61  + 0.76 710     29.13  1:01.32  1:33.85 
13. Emilia Sansome 17 Wycombe Dist   2:06.62  + 0.75 710     29.46  1:01.66  1:34.35 
14. Rebecca Thornton 18 Bo Kirklees   2:06.68  + 0.68 709     29.04  1:00.92  1:33.71 
15. Rhiannon Bowen 17 Team Bath AS   2:06.87  + 0.68 706     29.37  1:01.48  1:34.41 
16. Alice Alcaras 18 Aberdeen Per   2:07.02  + 0.70 703     30.21  1:02.87  1:35.33 
17. Thea O'Keefe 18 Poole   2:07.28  + 0.73 699     30.18  1:02.42  1:35.08 
18. Molly Francis 17 Mt Kelly   2:08.46  + 0.72 680     30.17  1:02.82  1:35.55 
19. Summer Kennedy 17 Derventio   2:10.08  + 0.79 655     29.45  1:01.55  1:35.81 

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Georgia Coates 19 Bath NC   2:00.92  + 0.75 815     27.96    58.10  1:29.08 
2. Polly Holden 19 Nova Cent'n   2:02.33  + 0.91 787     29.56  1:00.45  1:31.81 
3. Hannah Burvill 21 Woking   2:02.49  + 0.74 784     28.56    59.25  1:30.79 
4. Candice Hall 21 Loughboro Un   2:02.67  + 0.70 781     28.53    59.61  1:30.99 
5. Beth Aitchison 21 Loughboro Un   2:03.55  + 0.68 764     28.61    59.70  1:31.37 
6. Rachel-Louise Masson 23 Edinburgh Un   2:04.09  + 0.75 754     28.22    59.24  1:31.39 
7. Abbie Houston 23 Co Sheffield   2:04.38  + 0.78 749     29.19  1:00.28  1:32.20 
8. Abigail Burr 20 Swansea Aq   2:05.03  + 0.75 737     29.53  1:00.82  1:32.73 
9. Amy Grant 19 Loughboro Un   2:05.16  + 0.71 735     29.44  1:00.94  1:32.87 
10. Phyllida Britton 21 Ealing   2:05.58  + 0.76 728     29.79  1:01.55  1:33.51 
11. Gemma Atherley 21 TigersJersey   2:05.76  + 0.71 725     29.04  1:00.60  1:33.13 
12. Tara Haworth 19 Edinburgh Un   2:06.26  + 0.71 716     29.94  1:01.45  1:33.53 
13. Laura Stephens 19 Plymouth Lea   2:06.27  + 0.70 716     29.01  1:00.86  1:33.70 
14. Nicole Ryan 20 Co Oxford   2:06.34  + 0.67 715     29.70  1:01.85  1:34.01 
15. Isobel Grant 20 Co Sheffield   2:06.35  + 0.76 714     29.59  1:01.38  1:33.92 
16. Rachel Cox 19 Wycombe Dist   2:08.15  + 0.80 685     30.03  1:02.26  1:35.14 
  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018 

 

EVENT 105 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Cameron Williams 14 Dartmoor DA  1:05.06GBAG  + 0.63 677     30.58 
2. Oliver Kettle 14 Portsmouth N   1:07.22  + 0.55 613     31.85 
3. Harvey Freeman 14 Northampton   1:08.15  + 0.67 589     32.09 
4. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co   1:08.43  + 0.65 581     32.08 
5. Aneurin Davies 14 Swansea Aq   1:08.53  + 0.68 579     32.32 
6. Michael Edwards 14 Mid Sussex   1:09.70  + 0.61 550     32.50 
7. James Quinn 14 St Ives   1:09.96  + 0.69 544     32.41 
8. Elijah Kendrick 14 Shiverers   1:10.27  + 0.71 537     32.97 
9. Jake Reynolds 14 Bolton Metro   1:10.41  + 0.72 534     33.00 
10. Matthew Garrity 14 Inverclyde   1:10.48  + 0.73 532     33.31 
11. Jacob Davis 14 Atlantis   1:10.89  + 0.61 523     33.62 
12. Farran Gregory 14 TauntonDeane   1:11.01  + 0.71 520     33.31 
13. Alan Szczasiuk 14 Poole   1:11.14  + 0.75 517     33.13 
14. Jamie Littlefield 14 Warrender Ba   1:11.79  + 0.68 503     33.22 
15. Jack Smith 14 Cockermouth   1:11.82  + 0.71 503     33.37 
16. Jacob Hudson 14 Sevenoaks   1:12.00  + 0.71 499     33.73 
17. Ryan Zhao 14 Gates &Whick   1:12.12  + 0.73 497     33.75 
18. Toby Ranson 14 Co Manch Aq   1:12.16  + 0.65 496     33.53 
19. E Paniagua-Gutierrez 14 Co Leeds   1:12.17  + 0.73 496     34.56 
20. Olivier Vedrenne 13 Co Norwich   1:12.18  + 0.72 495     34.15 
21. Nathan Holmes 14 Preston   1:12.22  + 0.66 495     33.61 
22. Max Green 14 Haringey   1:12.28  + 0.72 493     33.71 
23. Brandon Hotham 14 Chesterfield   1:16.76  + 0.69 412     35.12 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Billy Wotton 15 Co Oxford   1:06.44  + 0.73 635     31.26 
2. William Ellington 15 Millfield   1:06.68  + 0.69 628     31.76 
3. Jason Robson 15 York City   1:07.04  + 0.61 618     30.96 
4. Austin-Slade Jeffery 15 Havant & Wat   1:07.76  + 0.56 599     32.27 
5. Theodore Thompson 15 Dulwich Dolp   1:08.25  + 0.69 586     32.36 
6. Pietro Lombardo 15 Ealing   1:08.51  + 0.76 579     32.17 
7. Jack Goodwin 15 Portsmouth N   1:08.55  + 0.71 578     32.06 
8. Angus Allison 15 Warrender Ba   1:08.75  + 0.65 573     32.71 
9. Finley Cousins 15 Aberdeen Per   1:08.95  + 0.57 568     32.22 
10. Max Hanson 15 Haringey   1:09.25  + 0.71 561     32.04 
11. Pravin Mahendrakumar 15 Bromley   1:09.27  + 0.67 560     32.74 
12. Sam Van Der Stroom 15 Mt Kelly   1:09.42  + 0.74 557     33.09 
13. Drew McGregor 15 S Bournem'th   1:09.66  + 0.75 551     32.30 
14. Joshua Press 15 Co Milton K   1:09.82  + 0.70 547     32.01 
15. Sandor Apponyi 15 Mt Kelly   1:10.05  + 0.68 542     32.76 
16. Lewis Shayler 15 Watford SC   1:10.08  + 0.63 541     32.38 
17. Dylan Gallagher 15 TauntonDeane   1:10.26  + 0.71 537     32.38 
18. Ryan Griffiths 15 Co Coventry   1:10.62  + 0.66 529     32.86 
19. Oliver Bedworth 15 Guildford Ct   1:10.63  + 0.69 529     32.88 
20. Lewis Binning 15 Basildon Ph   1:10.68  + 0.74 528     32.79 
21. Cameron Allison 15 Dumfries   1:10.82  + 0.76 524     32.99 
22. Cameron Singh Mander 15 Co Bradford   1:11.08  + 0.70 519     33.86 
23. Jafar Ramini 15 Wandsworth   1:11.37  + 0.66 512     33.66 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Rhodri Williams 16 Nofio Clwyd  1:06.60GBAG  + 0.71 631     31.71 
2. John Kean 16 West Lothian   1:06.66  + 0.71 629     31.10 
3. William Mitchell 16 Millfield   1:06.67  + 0.64 629     32.17 
4. Rory Dickson 16 N Ayrshire   1:07.67  + 0.74 601     31.76 
5. Greg Fairbairn 16 Bellshill   1:08.53  + 0.64 579     32.33 
6. Ethan McNeil 16 Team Bath AS   1:08.55  + 0.68 578     32.77 
7. Andrej Drzaic 16 Sutton Cheam   1:08.61  + 0.71 577     32.64 
8. Charlie Trotman 16 Guildford Ct   1:08.71  + 0.69 574     32.31 
9. Benjamin Chooyin 16 Co Cardiff   1:08.81  + 0.76 572     32.47 
10. Samuel Norton 16 Truro City   1:09.14  + 0.71 564     32.44 
11. Jackson O'Rourke 16 Northampton   1:09.22  + 0.77 562     32.42 
12. Ayotobi Laguda 16 Hatfield   1:09.32  + 0.67 559     32.57 
13. Matthew Hardick 16 Team Bath AS   1:09.33  + 0.64 559     32.70 
14. Kenji McDade 16 Co Oxford   1:09.80  + 0.69 548     33.35 
15. Peter Mould 16 Team Bath AS   1:09.86  + 0.71 546     32.96 
16. Oliver Cashin 16 Co Cambridge   1:10.05  + 0.65 542     32.48 
17. Thomas Leman 16 RTW Monson   1:10.06  + 0.62 542     32.96 
18. Jacob Elliott 16 Bromsgrove   1:10.42  + 0.66 533     32.61 
19. Miroslav Aleksandrov 16 Ealing   1:11.23  + 0.68 515     32.71 
20. Christopher Snow 16 Leic Sharks   1:11.57  + 0.75 508     32.61 
21. Thomas White 16 Arnold   1:11.72  + 0.72 505     33.14 
  Finnian Trehane 16 Bourmth Coll  DNC      

 
  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018 

 

EVENT 105 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Gregory Butler 18 Co Derby   1:02.64  + 0.75 758     29.05 
2. Archie Goodburn 17 Warrender Ba   1:02.89  + 0.61 749     29.59 
3. Lewis Fraser 18 Swansea Aq   1:03.75  + 0.59 719     30.04 
4. Kyle Booth 17 Co Cardiff   1:04.29  + 0.68 701     30.37 
5. Connor Bryan 18 Co Oxford   1:04.44  + 0.63 696     30.25 
6. Oliver Taverner 17 Mt Kelly   1:04.67  + 0.71 689     29.87 
7. Joel Thompson 17 Ellesmere Co   1:05.22  + 0.65 672     30.44 
8. Liam Davis 18 Plymouth Lea   1:05.38  + 0.61 667     31.13 
9. Matthew Rogers 18 Bromley   1:05.43  + 0.71 665     31.02 
10. Andrew Macintosh 17 Eastkilbride   1:05.60  + 0.71 660     30.87 
11. Kenan Yeung 18 Preston   1:05.63  + 0.66 659     30.60 
12. Adam Metcalf 17 Ellesmere Co   1:05.76  + 0.63 655     30.45 
13. Tom Beagley 18 Plymouth Lea   1:05.78  + 0.77 655     31.34 
14. Samuel Neeld 18 Wrekin Coll   1:05.83  + 0.58 653     30.65 
15. Jonathan Milner 17 Co Leeds   1:05.91  + 0.69 651     30.70 
16. Toby Arnold 17 Derventio   1:05.93  + 0.73 650     30.51 
17. Bradley Newman 17 Co Cardiff   1:06.24  + 0.65 641     31.18 
18. Joshua Pemberton 18 Derventio   1:06.40  + 0.72 636     30.81 
19. Morgan Newman 18 Plymouth Lea   1:06.46  + 0.67 635     30.86 
20. James King 18 Weston S M   1:06.59  + 0.60 631     31.27 
21. Max Hagan 17 Co Glasgow   1:07.64  + 0.75 602     31.53 
22. Ross Neally 18 Co Glasgow   1:07.78  + 0.76 598     31.77 

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Craig Benson 24 UniOfStirl     59.94  + 0.66 865     28.26 
2. Lawrence Palmer 26 Putteridge   1:00.96  + 0.61 823     28.13 
3. Charlie Attwood 21 Bath NC   1:01.58  + 0.72 798     28.68 
4. David Murphy 20 Co Oxford   1:01.74  + 0.66 792     28.89 
5. James Lewis 20 Co Cardiff   1:02.17  + 0.68 775     28.80 
6. Edward Baxter 20 Loughboro NC   1:02.30  + 0.64 771     29.22 
7. Oliver Crosby 19 Co Sheffield   1:02.79  + 0.68 753     29.28 
8. Adam Chillingworth 21 Plymouth Lea   1:02.97  + 0.61 746     30.13 
9. Dominic Polling 21 Brighton   1:03.04  + 0.68 744     29.69 
10. James McFadzen 19 Loughboro Un   1:03.43  + 0.70 730     29.89 
11. Robert Lancaster 21 Loughboro Un   1:04.06  + 0.73 709     29.66 
12. T Mackay-Champion 21 Co Oxford   1:04.27  + 0.68 702     30.48 
13. John Britton 23 Ealing   1:04.42  + 0.69 697     29.98 
14. Robert Cowley 21 Co Manch Aq   1:04.69  + 0.68 688     29.91 
15. Daniel Lim 22 Edinburgh Un   1:04.72  + 0.64 687     30.47 
16. L Clifford-Stephenson 25 Bark & Dagen   1:04.84  + 0.66 684     28.90 
17. David Trickett 23 Soundwell   1:04.92  + 0.72 681     30.09 
  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018 

 

EVENT 106 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Zara Mullooly 16 Guildford Ct 10  4:46.43  + 0.82 837  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:07.82 150m  1:44.39 200m  2:21.27 250m  2:57.91 300m  3:34.83 350m  4:11.21 400m  4:46.43 
2. Grace Harvey 20 Hoddesdon 6  5:36.71  + 0.94 816  
 50m    39.23 100m - 150m  2:05.42 200m  2:48.68 250m - 300m  4:12.82 350m - 400m  5:36.71 
3. Toni Shaw 15 Aberdeen Per 9  4:47.00  + 0.85 776  
 50m    33.07 100m  1:08.52 150m  1:44.43 200m  2:20.78 250m  2:57.54 300m  3:34.33 350m  4:11.18 400m  4:47.00 
4. Rosie Bancroft 23 Co Oxford 10  5:01.45  + 0.93 718  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:10.07 150m  1:47.34 200m  2:25.03 250m  3:04.08 300m  3:43.64 350m  4:22.81 400m  5:01.45 
5. Stephanie Millward 37 Corsham 9  4:56.46  + 0.83 704  
 50m    33.34 100m  1:09.94 150m  1:47.60 200m  2:25.27 250m  3:02.86 300m  3:40.83 350m  4:18.83 400m  4:56.46 
6. Coral Farrell 17 Warrington W 10  5:09.74  + 0.81 662  
 50m    33.71 100m  1:11.11 150m  1:49.99 200m  2:29.43 250m  3:09.55 300m  3:49.94 350m  4:30.24 400m  5:09.74 
7. Abby Kane 15 N Ayrshire 13  5:03.94  + 0.81 623  
 50m    33.44 100m  1:11.13 150m  1:49.79 200m  2:28.69 250m  3:08.29 300m  3:47.84 350m  4:26.73 400m  5:03.94 
8. Lily Macleod 17 Mt Kelly 13  5:06.51  + 0.72 607  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:10.62 150m  1:48.84 200m  2:27.49 250m  3:06.88 300m  3:46.72 350m  4:27.53 400m  5:06.51 
9. Harriet Dickinson 21 Gloucester 10  5:21.32  + 0.79 593  
 50m    35.54 100m  1:14.13 150m  1:54.67 200m  2:35.31 250m  3:17.07 300m  3:58.98 350m  4:40.83 400m  5:21.32 
 

EVENT 107 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  
1. Lewis White 18 Co Derby 9  4:22.64  + 0.69 861  
 50m    29.60 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:35.35 200m  2:08.92 250m  2:42.40 300m  3:16.26 350m  3:49.93 400m  4:22.64 
2. Oliver Hynd 24 Nova Cent'n 9  4:31.87  + 0.85 776  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:03.21 150m  1:37.17 200m  2:11.61 250m  2:46.45 300m  3:21.62 350m  3:56.89 400m  4:31.87 
3. Michael Jones 24 Co Manch Aq 7  5:05.78  + 0.97 760  
 50m    34.84 100m  1:13.04 150m  1:50.97 200m  2:28.58 250m  3:07.73 300m  3:47.29 350m  4:26.71 400m  5:05.78 
4. Jonathan Booth 20 Bo Kirklees 9  4:36.51  + 0.75 738  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:04.98 150m  1:39.87 200m  2:15.29 250m  2:50.25 300m  3:25.65 350m  4:01.39 400m  4:36.51 
5. Oliver Carter 18 Carnegie 10  4:23.39  + 0.75 735  
 50m    30.09 100m  1:03.11 150m  1:36.72 200m  2:10.22 250m  2:43.62 300m  3:17.05 350m  3:50.32 400m  4:23.39 
6. Callum Pearson 22 Hastings 10  4:40.74  + 0.56 607  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:05.84 150m  1:41.14 200m  2:17.17 250m  2:53.23 300m  3:29.59 350m  4:05.86 400m  4:40.74 
7. Benjamin Grainger 15 Mt Kelly 10  4:44.37  + 0.69 584  
 50m    31.30 100m  1:06.51 150m  1:42.64 200m  2:18.65 250m  2:55.17 300m  3:32.03 350m  4:08.77 400m  4:44.37 
7. Jonathan Fox 27 Co Manch Aq 8  5:10.65  + 0.76 584  
 50m    34.07 100m  1:12.44 150m  1:51.84 200m  2:31.54 250m  3:11.51 300m  3:52.10 350m  4:32.17 400m  5:10.65 
  



 

Day 1   24 July 2018 

 

EVENT 108 Womens Open 400m IM                 

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Katie Shanahan 14 Co Glasgow   4:57.37  + 0.85 718  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:08.44 150m  1:46.93 200m  2:24.61 250m  3:07.50 300m  3:49.69 350m  4:24.10 400m  4:57.37 
    31.61    36.83    38.49    37.68    42.89    42.19    34.41    33.27 
2. Freya Colbert 14 Nova Cent'n   4:58.76  + 0.75 708  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:10.23 150m  1:47.02 200m  2:23.98 250m  3:06.60 300m  3:50.28 350m  4:24.80 400m  4:58.76 
    32.00    38.23    36.79    36.96    42.62    43.68    34.52    33.96 
3. Olivia Herron 14 Stockport Mo   5:04.26  + 0.75 670  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:07.64 150m  1:48.55 200m  2:27.83 250m  3:11.62 300m  3:54.85 350m  4:30.47 400m  5:04.26 
    31.33    36.31    40.91    39.28    43.79    43.23    35.62    33.79 
4. Abigail Miles 14 Co Sheffield   5:04.66  + 0.78 668  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:10.51 150m  1:49.30 200m  2:27.26 250m  3:10.19 300m  3:53.73 350m  4:29.46 400m  5:04.66 
    32.43    38.08    38.79    37.96    42.93    43.54    35.73    35.20 
5. Emma Erskine 14 Nova Cent'n   5:05.71  + 0.78 661  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:09.15 150m  1:47.30 200m  2:24.45 250m  3:09.39 300m  3:55.39 350m  4:31.42 400m  5:05.71 
    32.43    36.72    38.15    37.15    44.94    46.00    36.03    34.29 
6. Kidiest Hodgson 14 Co Leeds   5:05.82  + 0.82 660  
 50m    33.73 100m  1:11.33 150m - 200m  2:29.29 250m  3:12.98 300m  3:55.92 350m  4:31.47 400m  5:05.82 
    33.73    37.60 -  1:17.96    43.69    42.94    35.55    34.35 
7. Amy West 14 Stockport Mo   5:07.28  + 0.79 651  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:09.07 150m  1:47.98 200m  2:27.04 250m  3:12.55 300m  3:56.09 350m  4:32.83 400m  5:07.28 
    31.41    37.66    38.91    39.06    45.51    43.54    36.74    34.45 
8. Martha Bradley 14 Co Leeds   5:07.51  + 0.75 649  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:08.02 150m  1:49.00 200m  2:28.67 250m  3:11.73 300m  3:55.02 350m  4:31.89 400m  5:07.51 
    31.11    36.91    40.98    39.67    43.06    43.29    36.87    35.62 
9. Scarlett Ferris 14 Dun City Aqu   5:08.16  + 0.87 645  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:10.03 150m  1:50.00 200m  2:29.97 250m  3:13.21 300m  3:57.64 350m  4:34.03 400m  5:08.16 
    32.45    37.58    39.97    39.97    43.24    44.43    36.39    34.13 
10. Millie Checkley 14 Co Birm'ham   5:10.89  + 0.78 628  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:08.50 150m  1:50.43 200m  2:31.05 250m  3:15.03 300m  4:00.28 350m  4:37.04 400m  5:10.89 
    32.09    36.41    41.93    40.62    43.98    45.25    36.76    33.85 
11. Livia Kingsland 13 Nova Cent'n   5:10.90  + 0.79 628  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:10.93 150m  1:51.25 200m  2:31.24 250m  3:16.54 300m  4:02.56 350m  4:37.20 400m  5:10.90 
    33.46    37.47    40.32    39.99    45.30    46.02    34.64    33.70 
12. Issey-May Reeves 14 Co Sheffield   5:11.26  + 0.76 626  
 50m    33.06 100m  1:11.65 150m  1:50.86 200m  2:28.89 250m  3:14.37 300m  4:00.13 350m  4:36.11 400m  5:11.26 
    33.06    38.59    39.21    38.03    45.48    45.76    35.98    35.15 
13. Isabelle Goodwin 14 Co Leeds   5:12.01  + 0.72 622  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:10.17 150m  1:50.40 200m  2:29.33 250m  3:15.80 300m  4:02.89 350m  4:39.20 400m  5:12.01 
    32.13    38.04    40.23    38.93    46.47    47.09    36.31    32.81 
14. Martha Hurst 14 Stockport Mo   5:12.20  + 0.68 621  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:09.87 150m  1:50.35 200m  2:29.76 250m  3:14.58 300m  3:59.40 350m  4:35.94 400m  5:12.20 
    32.15    37.72    40.48    39.41    44.82    44.82    36.54    36.26 
15. Ella Cooper 14 Co Leeds   5:12.97  + 0.83 616  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:08.70 150m  1:48.32 200m  2:26.17 250m  3:13.42 300m  4:00.86 350m  4:37.12 400m  5:12.97 
    32.02    36.68    39.62    37.85    47.25    47.44    36.26    35.85 
16. Ella Bainbridge 14 N Lincs SS   5:13.00  + 0.64 616  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:06.94 150m  1:46.63 200m  2:26.82 250m  3:11.99 300m  3:58.83 350m  4:36.73 400m  5:13.00 
    31.28    35.66    39.69    40.19    45.17    46.84    37.90    36.27 
17. Georgia Gussey 14 Co Bristol   5:13.78  + 0.56 611  
 50m    32.86 100m  1:11.46 150m  1:53.95 200m  2:35.39 250m  3:17.63 300m  4:00.77 350m  4:38.87 400m  5:13.78 
    32.86    38.60    42.49    41.44    42.24    43.14    38.10    34.91 
18. Amber Downham 13 Chesterfield   5:17.16  + 0.90 592  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:09.48 150m  1:50.37 200m  2:30.06 250m  3:16.19 300m  4:03.15 350m  4:40.52 400m  5:17.16 
    31.86    37.62    40.89    39.69    46.13    46.96    37.37    36.64 
19. Annabelle Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield   5:17.51  + 0.73 590  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:07.39 150m  1:47.76 200m  2:28.02 250m  3:14.90 300m  4:03.43 350m  4:41.47 400m  5:17.51 
    30.76    36.63    40.37    40.26    46.88    48.53    38.04    36.04 
20. Izzy Hobson-Corbett 13 Bassetlaw SS   5:18.00  + 0.78 587  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:09.69 150m  1:49.72 200m  2:28.50 250m  3:15.12 300m  4:03.25 350m  4:40.94 400m  5:18.00 
    32.21    37.48    40.03    38.78    46.62    48.13    37.69    37.06 
21. Lara Thomson 13 Co Leeds   5:18.42  + 0.72 585  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:11.22 150m  1:51.10 200m  2:30.16 250m  3:18.08 300m  4:05.72 350m  4:43.08 400m  5:18.42 
    32.64    38.58    39.88    39.06    47.92    47.64    37.36    35.34 
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EVENT 108 Womens Open 400m IM                 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Madelaine Hardingham 15 Newcastle   4:54.01  + 0.88 743  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:05.17 150m  1:42.63 200m  2:19.22 250m  3:01.55 300m  3:45.63 350m  4:20.42 400m  4:54.01 
    30.85    34.32    37.46    36.59    42.33    44.08    34.79    33.59 
2. Erin Davies 15 Co Birm'ham   4:57.81  + 0.83 715  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:08.31 150m  1:47.02 200m  2:25.72 250m  3:07.35 300m  3:49.16 350m  4:23.60 400m  4:57.81 
    31.59    36.72    38.71    38.70    41.63    41.81    34.44    34.21 
3. Betsy Wizard 15 Northampton   4:58.41  + 0.75 711  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:06.67 150m  1:44.81 200m  2:22.20 250m  3:06.36 300m  3:51.56 350m  4:25.01 400m  4:58.41 
    31.10    35.57    38.14    37.39    44.16    45.20    33.45    33.40 
4. Beatrice Varley 15 Teddington   5:01.24  + 0.77 691  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:10.39 150m  1:48.28 200m  2:25.68 250m  3:09.79 300m  3:54.41 350m  4:28.28 400m  5:01.24 
    33.31    37.08    37.89    37.40    44.11    44.62    33.87    32.96 
5. Ellie Turner 15 Carnegie   5:01.99  + 0.73 686  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:07.15 150m  1:45.58 200m  2:23.65 250m  3:06.64 300m  3:50.73 350m  4:26.91 400m  5:01.99 
    30.98    36.17    38.43    38.07    42.99    44.09    36.18    35.08 
6. Jessica Morgan 15 Southport   5:02.58  + 0.62 682  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:08.21 150m  1:48.68 200m  2:28.37 250m  3:09.99 300m  3:52.39 350m  4:28.33 400m  5:02.58 
    31.09    37.12    40.47    39.69    41.62    42.40    35.94    34.25 
7. Iona Macleod 15 Dun City Aqu   5:03.83  + 0.70 673  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:07.79 150m  1:46.93 200m  2:24.73 250m  3:09.36 300m  3:54.51 350m  4:29.84 400m  5:03.83 
    31.02    36.77    39.14    37.80    44.63    45.15    35.33    33.99 
8. Olivia Clare 15 Co Manch Aq   5:04.33  + 0.74 670  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:11.40 150m  1:49.63 200m  2:27.88 250m  3:11.63 300m  3:54.87 350m  4:30.19 400m  5:04.33 
    34.00    37.40    38.23    38.25    43.75    43.24    35.32    34.14 
9. Cara O'Toole 15 Hillingdon   5:05.34  + 0.56 663  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:49.21 200m  2:27.31 250m  3:11.23 300m  3:55.56 350m  4:30.88 400m  5:05.34 
    33.37    38.73    37.11    38.10    43.92    44.33    35.32    34.46 
10. Rose Compton 15 RTW Monson   5:07.67  + 0.56 648  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:07.57 150m  1:46.70 200m  2:25.29 250m  3:10.02 300m  3:55.90 350m  4:32.24 400m  5:07.67 
    30.69    36.88    39.13    38.59    44.73    45.88    36.34    35.43 
11. Maisie Thornton 15 Brighton   5:08.96  + 0.56 640  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:09.36 150m  1:47.87 200m  2:26.39 250m  3:11.57 300m  3:57.28 350m  4:34.47 400m  5:08.96 
    32.58    36.78    38.51    38.52    45.18    45.71    37.19    34.49 
12. Erin Hoyland 15 Co Manch Aq   5:09.53  + 0.56 637  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:49.84 200m  2:29.63 250m  3:12.86 300m  3:58.21 350m  4:34.34 400m  5:09.53 
    32.13    36.91    40.80    39.79    43.23    45.35    36.13    35.19 
13. Olivia Butler 15 Co Bristol   5:09.98  + 0.87 634  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:09.05 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:27.21 250m  3:12.66 300m  3:58.88 350m  4:35.00 400m  5:09.98 
    32.16    36.89    39.54    38.62    45.45    46.22    36.12    34.98 
14. Ellie Reilly 15 Heart Of Mid   5:10.10  + 0.81 633  
 50m    33.97 100m  1:10.13 150m - 200m  2:32.34 250m  3:15.41 300m  3:58.36 350m  4:35.09 400m  5:10.10 
    33.97    36.16 -  1:22.21    43.07    42.95    36.73    35.01 
15. Tamzin Myburgh 15 Thanet Swim   5:10.11  + 0.73 633  
 50m    32.48 100m  1:10.26 150m  1:49.51 200m  2:27.48 250m  3:12.96 300m  3:58.71 350m  4:35.36 400m  5:10.11 
    32.48    37.78    39.25    37.97    45.48    45.75    36.65    34.75 
16. Frances Newe 15 Dulwich Dolp   5:10.14  + 0.83 633  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:10.90 150m  1:50.37 200m  2:30.28 250m  3:13.76 300m  3:59.52 350m  4:34.68 400m  5:10.14 
    32.62    38.28    39.47    39.91    43.48    45.76    35.16    35.46 
17. Ella Potts 15 Co Leeds   5:10.27  + 0.75 632  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:09.11 150m  1:49.05 200m  2:27.41 250m  3:11.22 300m  3:55.62 350m  4:34.09 400m  5:10.27 
    32.01    37.10    39.94    38.36    43.81    44.40    38.47    36.18 
18. Chloe Hirst 15 Bo Kirklees   5:11.84  + 0.72 623  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:08.16 150m  1:49.18 200m  2:29.09 250m  3:15.23 300m  4:01.79 350m  4:37.33 400m  5:11.84 
    31.22    36.94    41.02    39.91    46.14    46.56    35.54    34.51 
19. Carys O'Reilly 15 Co Leicester   5:12.81  + 0.78 617  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:09.59 150m  1:50.59 200m  2:32.60 250m  3:14.02 300m  3:58.00 350m  4:36.32 400m  5:12.81 
    32.01    37.58    41.00    42.01    41.42    43.98    38.32    36.49 
20. Charlotte Robinson 15 Co Leeds   5:13.26  + 0.67 614  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:07.26 150m  1:48.05 200m  2:29.09 250m  3:12.24 300m  3:59.58 350m  4:35.62 400m  5:13.26 
    31.16    36.10    40.79    41.04    43.15    47.34    36.04    37.64 
21. Rachel Bradley 15 Middlesboro   5:14.29  + 0.79 608  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:09.76 150m  1:50.05 200m  2:29.48 250m  3:16.43 300m  4:02.94 350m  4:39.27 400m  5:14.29 
    32.10    37.66    40.29    39.43    46.95    46.51    36.33    35.02 
22. Christa Wilson 15 Newcastle   5:14.31  + 0.69 608  
